

---

## **materiale de intretinere**

I.D.: 40118463

---

Data publicarii	19.11.19	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 305,19 RON - 305,19 RON

---

Descriere: sarma ng 1 .105x5.46=6.03 banda izolat 2x2.94=5.88 saci raf 5x1.008=5.04 stecher 1x4.87 stecher 1x5.46 coli albe 60x0.50=30 pioneze 3x1.68=5.04 tub neon 2x5.04=10.08 trafalet 1x14.28 trafalet 1x13.02 burete 2x1.51=3.02 amorsa 2x8.40=16.80 smirgal 1x3.78 manusi 5x0.84=4.20 banda 1x5.46 lavabila 1x77.31 gratar traf 1x2.10 pens 1x4.20 glet 1x5.46 bec led 5x5.46=27.3 intrerup 1x9.24 intrerup 1x7.14 dulie 1x3.36 triumph 1x9.24 lebada 1x7.98 burete 2x2.10=4.20 vopsea 1x14.70

---